FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

6~29-95

5-4-98
3-15-99
9-11-02
6-20-03

10-13-04

S.P. 78,900
COOK ROBERT D SR & NORMA L SP 74,900
COOK NORMA L NO FEE
COOK NORMA L TRUSTEE SP NO FEE

DE WITT MARY ELLEN

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

8.29 AC

03-20-800-098

UNIT 3992 EASTRIDGE COMMONS CONDO

NAME OF OWNER

PRESIDENTTAL CONSTRUCTION INC

COOK ROBERT D JR & PAULA L

SP 83,500




